
The Special Education Technicians 

and 

the Handicapped Student Attendants 
 

 

Special Education Technicians are 

assigned to work with students 

experiencing difficulties related to 

organizational skills and those who 

portray social, behavioral and/or 

physical difficulties. They provide their 

assistance either in class and/or in a 

small group and/or an individual setting. 

They work in collaboration with the 

teaching staff and the professionals in 

Student Services. 

 

Handicapped Special Attendants 
assist students with specific physical 

disabilities enabling them to attend class 

normally. 

 

 

Contact information 
 

Ms. C. Bentzen: bentzenc@edu.etsb.qc.ca   

Ms. W. Evans: evansw@edu.etsb.qc.ca  

Ms. N. Forest: forestn@edu.etsb.qc.ca 

Ms. Donna Langlois: langloisd@edu.etsb.qc.ca 

Ms. Jessica Langlois: langloisj@edu.etsb.qc.ca 

Ms. Terry Ord: ordt@edu.etsb.qc.ca 

Ms. Corey Ann Rosby; rosbyc@edu.etsb.qc.ca 

Ms. Barbara Rowland: rowlandb@edu.etsb.qc.ca 

Ms. T. Thompson: thompsont@edu.etsb.qc.ca 

Ms. U. Powers: powersu@edu.etsb.qc.ca  
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